
GIRLS BOWLING

DATE:  January 23

LOCATION:  Hiesters

Schuylkill Valley X

Twin Valley X

SCHUYLKILL VALLEY PANTHERS GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 SERIES

0

0

0

0

0

0 0 0 0

TWIN VALLEY RAIDERS GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 SERIES

Victoria Klinger 126 159 152 437

Rachel Kerper 193 167 141 501

Lucia Costanzo 106 133 239

Seraphina Ware 66 66

Ava Pajewski 92 118 129 339

Kyleigh Klick 125 118 126 369

642 695 614 1951


